CSM_M2S_DS_E_3_2
1
Indicator (Square)
M2S
Indicator Series with Square 40-mm
Body
• Same type of Indicator as those in the A3S-series Pushbutton
Switch

M2S
3
Ordering Information
Ordering as a Set .................The model numbers used to order sets of Units are given in the following tables. One set comprises the
Operation Unit, Lamp, and Socket Unit.
* Incandescent lamp only
* Incandescent lamp only
Square M2KA
* Incandescent lamp only.
Item
Indicator Operation Unit color symbol
Lighting method
LED
5 VDC M2SJ-90A1-05E@ Enter the desired color symbol into the box in the model
number.
R (red)
Y (yellow)
G (green)
A (blue) *
W (white)
12 VDC M2SJ-90A1-12E@
24 VDC M2SJ-90A1-24E@
Incandescent lamp
 6 V M2SJ-90A1-06@
14 V M2SJ-90A1-14@
28 V M2SJ-90A1-28@
Item
Indicator Operation Unit color symbol
Lighting method
LED 24 VDC
Enter the desired color symbol into the box in the model
number.
R (red)
Y (yellow)
G (green)
A (blue) *
W (white)
M2SJ-90A3-24E@@
Incandescent lamp 28 V M2SJ-90A3-28@@
Item
Indicator Operation Unit color symbol
Lighting method
LED
5 VDC M2SA-90A1-05E@
Enter the desired color symbol into the box in the model
number.
R (red)
Y (yellow)
G (green)
A (blue) *
W (white)
12 VDC M2SA-90A1-12E@
24 VDC M2SA-90A1-24E@
Incandescent lamp
6 V M2SA-90A1-06@
14 V M2SA-90A1-14@
28 V M2SA-90A1-28@
Rectangular Models Single screen Short-axis 2-split screen(1) (1) (2)
M2SJ
Single screen
Short-axis 2-split screen
 ■ Specifications: Refer to page 9. ■ Dimensions: Refer to page 10.
 ■ Accessories: Refer to the A3S.
Square Models Single screen
M2SA
Single screen
M2S
4
Ordering Information
Illumination-Only and Colored Illumination for LED-lighted Models
With illumination-only models, the Display surface is the same color whether the LED is lit or not.
Example: Red illumination
With colored illumination models, the Display surface is white when the LED is not lit and colored when it is lit.
Example: Red illumination
Ordering ...........For colored illumination, order the Display, Lamp, and Socket Unit individually as shown in the following table.
Display LED Socket Unit
Single screen Rectangular M2SJ-5801
Select the LED color to be illu-
minated when lit (red, yellow, or
green) from page 8.
Select from the Switches on
page 8.
Square M2SA-5801
2-split screen
Rectangular M2SJ-5921
Color cap (red)
Legend plate (transparent)
Display
Dispersion plate (milk-white)
Lamp holder
LED (red)
Unlit
Lit
Red
White
Color cap (red)
Legend plate (transparent)
Display
Dispersion plate (milk-white)
Lamp holder
LED (red)
Unlit
Lit
Red
White
M2S
5
Ordering Information
Ordering Individually ........... Displays, Lamps, and Socket Units can be ordered separately. Combinations that are not available as sets
can be created using individual Units. Also, store the parts as spares for maintenance and repairs.
Ordering ..............Specify a model number from the following page.
LED Lamp-lighted Models Incandescent Lamp-lighted Models
Display Display
Lamp (LED) Lamp (Incandescent Lamp)
Socket Unit Socket Unit
• DC-only SLL-@@E@ • Standard lamp: SLL-@@
Ordering set combinations: Refer to page 3.  ■ Specifications: Refer to page 9.  ■ Dimensions: Refer to page 10.
 ■ Accessories: Refer to the A3S.
M2S
6
Ordering Information
Ordering Individually ............Displays, Lamps, and Socket Units can be ordered separately. Combinations that are not available as sets
can be created using individual Units. Also, store the parts as spares for maintenance and repairs.
Display
<LED-lighted Models>
(LED is not built in.)
* Two-split screen configurations are given with the OMRON surface of the case at the bottom.
Appearance
Rectangular Models (2 LEDs) Square Models (1 LED)
Screen pattern Display color (transparent legend plate built in) (transparent legend plate built in)
Single screen
White M2SJ-5801 M2SA-5801
Red M2SJ-5802 M2SA-5802
Green M2SJ-5803 M2SA-5803
Yellow M2SJ-5805 M2SA-5805
2-split
screen *
Standard
split
screen
White/red M2SJ-5901
---
White/green M2SJ-5902
White/yellow M2SJ-5904
Red/green M2SJ-5905
Red/yellow M2SJ-5907
Green/yellow M2SJ-5909
Reverse
split
screen
Red/white M2SJ-5911
---
Green/white M2SJ-5912
Yellow/white M2SJ-5914
Green/red M2SJ-5915
Yellow/red M2SJ-5917
Yellow/green M2SJ-5919
One-col-
or 2-split
screen
White/white M2SJ-5921
---
Red/red M2SJ-5922
Yellow/green M2SJ-5923
Yellow/yellow M2SJ-5925
Ordering set combinations: Refer to page 3.  ■ Specifications: Refer to page 9.  ■ Dimensions: Refer to page 10.
 ■ Accessories: Refer to the A3S.
M2S
7
Ordering Information
Ordering Individually ........... Displays, Lamps, and Socket Units can be ordered separately. Combinations that are not available as sets
can be created using individual Units. Also, store the parts as spares for maintenance and repairs.
Display
<Incandescent Lamp-lighted Models>
(Incandescent Lamp is not built in.)
* Two-split screen configurations are given with the OMRON surface of the case at the bottom.
Appearance
Rectangular models Square models
Screen pattern Display color (transparent legend plate built in) Legend plate not included.
Single screen
One lamp White M2SJ-5301 M2SA-5301
Red M2SJ-5302 M2SA-5302
Green M2SJ-5303 M2SA-5303
Blue M2SJ-5304 M2SA-5304
Yellow M2SJ-5305 M2SA-5305
Two lamps White M2SJ-5321
---
Red M2SJ-5322
Green M2SJ-5323
Blue M2SJ-5324
Yellow M2SJ-5325
2-split
screen *
Standard
split
screen
White/red M2SJ-5201
---
White/green M2SJ-5202
White/blue M2SJ-5203
White/yellow M2SJ-5204
Red/green M2SJ-5205
Red/blue M2SJ-5206
Red/yellow M2SJ-5207
Green/blue M2SJ-5208
Green/yellow M2SJ-5209
Blue/yellow M2SJ-5210
Reverse
split screen
Red/white M2SJ-5211
---
Green/white M2SJ-5212
Blue/white M2SJ-5213
Yellow/white M2SJ-5214
Green/red M2SJ-5215
Blue/red M2SJ-5216
Yellow/red M2SJ-5217
Blue/green M2SJ-5218
Yellow/green M2SJ-5219
Yellow/blue M2SJ-5220
One-col-
or 2-split
screen
White/white M2SJ-5221
---
Red/red M2SJ-5222
Green/green M2SJ-5223
Blue/blue M2SJ-5224
Yellow/yellow M2SJ-5225
Ordering set combinations: Refer to page 3.  ■ Specifications: Refer to page 9.  ■ Dimensions: Refer to page 10.
 ■ Accessories: Refer to the A3S.
M2S
8
Ordering Information
Ordering Individually ............Displays, Lamps, and Socket Units can be ordered separately. Combinations that are not available as sets
can be created using individual Units. Also, store the parts as spares for maintenance and repairs.
Lamp
LED
Note: The A3SJ (M2SJ) requires two LEDs for each Switch.
The applicable lens color applies to illumination-only models.
Incandescent Lamp
Note: The low-voltage lamp is advantageous in terms of heat generation.
Socket Unit (used for both incandescent lamps and LEDs)
Accessories, Replacements, and Tools
The accessories, replacements, and tools are also used with the A3S Pushbutton Switch. Refer to the A3S datasheet
Operating voltage 5 VDC 12 VDC 24 VDC
Color Model (DC only) Applicable lens
(color) Model (DC only) Applicable lens
(color) Model (DC only) Applicable lens
(color)
Red SLL-05ER Red SLL-12ER Red SLL-24ER Red
Yellow SLL-05EY Yellow SLL-12EY Yellow SLL-24EY Yellow
Green SLL-05EG Green SLL-12EG Green SLL-24EG Green
White SLL-05EW White SLL-12EW White SLL-24EW White
Operating voltage Lamp type Standard lamp Low-power lamp
5 V SLL-06 SLL-06H
12 V SLL-14 SLL-14H
24 V SLL-28 SLL-28H
Appearance
Rectangular
models
Square